

NEW MEXICO ENERGY, MINERALS and NATURAL RESOURCES DEPARTMENT

GARY E. JOHNSON
Governor
Jennifer A. Salisbury
Cabinet Secretary



Lori Wrotenbery
Director
Oil Conservation Division

11/30/01

McKay Oil Corp. P.O. Box 2014 Roswell, NM 88201

RE: West Fork Fed. Unit #3 API 30-005-62807

Dear Sirs:

On February 17, 1999 a letter was sent notifying you on the violation of Rule 202. As of this date no action has been taken. This is your second letter of direction.

This well must be brought into compliance on or before 14 December, 2001.

If I can help you on this matter please call.

Sincer	ely,	
	Van Barton	
	Field Rep. II	